

☐ Marion Martin Building Fund

☐ Federation Fund

☐ General Contribution

☐ Kathy Brugger Residential Fund

☐ In Memory of an Individual *Name:* 

## **Check Contribution Form**

## National Federation of Republican Women

Director of Donor Relations donors@nfrw.org 703.548.9688

Thank you for contributing to the National Federation of Republican Women. To continue our successful programs, we rely on the support of dedicated Republican women and men who believe in recruiting and training quality candidates, advocating for crucial issues and involving more Republican women in the political process.

For credit card donations, please visit <a href="http://www.nfrw.org/contribute">http://www.nfrw.org/contribute</a> or call 703.548.9688.

NAME

NAME OF CLUB

STATE FEDERATION

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Please check the box of the program(s) to which you would like to contribute:

## **PAYMENT OPTIONS**

For a **non-deductible** donation made to the:

Marion Martin Building Fund Kathy Brugger Residential Fund Federation Fund In Memoriam or General Contribution

Please make checks payable to: National Federation of Republican Women (NFRW)	
Employer (required by IRS):	
Occupation (required by IRS):	
soodpation frequired by intoj.	

Print a copy of this form and return it with your contribution.

By Mail: NFRW Attn: Donations 124 N. Alfred Street Alexandria, VA 22314

The National Federation of Republican women does not provide tax, legal or accounting advice. This material has been prepared for informational purposes only, and is not intended to provide, and should not be relied on for, tax, legal or accounting advice. You should consult your own tax, legal and accounting advisors before engaging in any transaction. We do not warrant that any information contained in or made available through this website is accurate, complete, reliable, current or error-free. We assume no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions in the content of this website or such other materials or communications.

Contributions or gifts to the NFRW are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. The NFRW does not accept contributions earmarked for any candidate or other committee. Contributions are used to fund all NFRW programs and will be spent as the NFRW determines, within its sole discretion, unless otherwise stated by donor.